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BASE REPAIR
D/B/B

11.7M

15.5M

8.1M

48%

CM@R

11.7M

16.4M

8.6M

48%

Construction Budget:

Total Project Budget:

Town Share:

MSBA Effective 
Reimbursement %
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Construction Budget:

Total Project Budget:

Avg. Annual SFH impact:     

MSBA Effective 
Reimbursement %

70.3 - 78.1M

86.8 - 96.1M

$349 – 404

[BASE REPAIR EXCLUDED]
34 - 37%
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Traffic 

Wetlands

Geotechnical 
Conditions

Soil Testing

Stormwater 
Management

Existing Site 
Structures

Acquisition

ALTERNATIVE SITE COMPARISON SUMMARY

Improve sight lines at school entry

Allen Farm Glavin Center
Widen road at school entry 

Category

Wetlands / Vernal pools   

Granite boulders

Extensive scope  

Demolition of existing barn needed

None

Groundwater management

Minimal scope 

Demolition and hazmat abatement of 
existing buildings needed

Arsenic, no leadNo arsenic / lead

Town Owned State Owned


